
 

Start date ---> Monday, January 06, 2020 <----

Target Finish Date--> Friday, May 15, 2020
Number of Assignments--> 38

Assignment # Assignment Due By Assignment

1 Thursday, January 09, 2020 1.00 Entrance Survey

2 Monday, January 13, 2020 1.01 Hit Your Turbo

3 Thursday, January 16, 2020 1.02 Grow Your Brian Quiz

4 Monday, January 20, 2020 1.03 Set Your Goals
5 Thursday, January 23, 2020 1.04 Guard your Resources

6 Monday, January 27, 2020 1.05 Get Unstuck
7 Wednesday, January 29, 2020 2.01 Scout Your Classes

8 Monday, February 03, 2020 2.02 Get Organized
9 Wednesday, February 05, 2020 2.03 Take Useful Notes

10 Monday, February 10, 2020 2.04 Remember More

11 Wednesday, February 12, 2020 2.05 Know the Game

12 Monday, February 17, 2020 3.01 ACE Your Tests

13 Wednesday, February 19, 2020 3.02 Ask Key Questions

14 Monday, February 24, 2020 3.03 Challenge the Unknown

15 Wednesday, February 26, 2020 3.04 Elevate on Test Day

16
Monday, March 02, 2020 4.01 See in 3D

17 Wednesday, March 04, 2020 4.02 Go Beyond Assumptions

18 Monday, March 09, 2020 4.03 Create New Answers

19 Wednesday, March 11, 2020 4.04 Prepare to Share

20 Monday, March 16, 2020 Spring Break

21 Tuesday, March 17, 2020 Spring Break

22 Monday, March 23, 2020 4.05 Your Bright Future
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23 Tuesday, March 24, 2020 4.06 DBA

24 Monday, March 30, 2020 4.07 Segment Exam

25 Tuesday, March 31, 2020 4.08 Exit Survey
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